
Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

1. 50cc 4-6

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 1 224 1. 50cc 4-6343 KTM 269 Bridger Brooks 1 50 3 38 3 40 4 36 2 42 206

1 2 71 COB 716 Carter Bracken 2 42 4 36 9 23 3 42 3 40 183

1 3 420 KTM 115 Wyatt Sukhbir 2 44 4 38 1 47 1 50 179

1 4 72 COB 724 Mason Bracken 5 32 6 30 7 27 2 45 5 32 166

1 5 302 SUZ 5 Dylan Neuharth 9 25 7 27 10 23 7 26 9 22 123

1 6 334 YAM 919 Deacon Secor 8 26 8 25 6 30 10 22 103

1 7 64 COB 721 Jett Rau 3 40 6 30 6 30 100

1 8 480 KTM 65 Gavin Sayers 1 50 2 45 95

1 9 502 KTM 275 Corbin Williams 9 24 12 10 5 32 7 27 93

1 10 413 YAM 109 Jecamiah Jones 12 19 11 20 10 23 11 22 84

1 11 172 YAM 623 Everett Olsen 9 25 8 27 52

1 12 456 HON 2 Keith Stubbs 10 23 8 26 49

1 13 322 YAM 518 Ezra Samek 4 38 38

1 14 428 COB 001 Jordyn Harrel 5 34 34

1 15 274 OTH 65 Jaxon Hellebrandt 6 30 30

1 16 279 HON 186 Karson Voss 7 27 89 0 27

1 17 454 YAM 189 Kaylianna Jones 13 8 89 0 8

1 18 430 HON 303 Elliot Smith 89 0 0

1 19 504 KTM 31 Tyzen Kostoff 5 0 4 0 0

1 20 489 COB 411 Bryson Stahl 1 0 0

1 21 425 KTM 414 Charlie Elston 11 0 8 0 0

1 22 490 OTH 495 Trexton Schaff 89 0 0

1 23 267 KTM 724 Shawn Stuart 89 0 0

1 24 520 YAM 817 Olyver Mugnier 89 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

2. 50cc 7-8

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 225 2. 50cc 7-8112 HSK 30 Tazen Smith 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 250

1 2 241 COB 122 Rayder Boese 4 36 2 44 2 40 2 42 3 40 202

1 3 270 HSK 888 Jesse Magers 2 44 5 34 5 34 4 36 4 34 182

1 4 538 COB 176 Huck Winn 3 40 4 38 3 40 2 44 162

1 5 303 KTM 116 Logan Neuharth 5 31 3 38 8 14 5 34 6 30 147

1 6 392 KTM 709 Jaxon Washington 9 13 4 34 7 28 75

1 7 431 KTM 50 Jaxson Widdicombe 9 15 3 40 55

1 8 476 KTM 06 Angel Simkins 7 29 9 24 53

1 9 362 COB 804 Trystin Beezley 6 31 31

1 10 402 YAM 87 Connor Weidemann 7 26 26

1 11 344 HON 57 Rylan Barrett 8 14 14

1 12 474 HON 413 Trevan Buls 10 13 13
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

2. 50cc 7-8

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 13225 2. 50cc 7-8513 KTM 11 Bubba Schaff 7 0 0

1 14 93 KTM 13 Mason Brown 5 0 0

1 15 534 HON 270 Ryder Backen 6 0 0

1 16 423 KTM 5 Shawn Green 8 0 8 0 8 0 0

1 17 469 KTM 65 Paul Mann 6 0 7 0 0

1 18 521 KTM 817 Hayden Mugnier 89 0 0

1 19 491 COB 913 Mason Backlund 6 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

3. 50cc Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 226 3. 50cc Open112 HSK 30 Tazen Smith 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 250

1 2 241 COB 122 Rayder Boese 2 44 2 44 2 44 2 42 2 44 218

1 3 270 HSK 888 Jesse Magers 4 36 6 33 6 29 3 38 6 28 164

1 4 71 COB 716 Carter Bracken 8 27 5 31 9 23 6 29 9 28 138

1 5 538 COB 176 Huck Winn 3 38 3 38 5 33 7 28 137

1 6 303 KTM 116 Logan Neuharth 6 30 4 32 16 11 7 30 5 30 133

1 7 72 COB 724 Mason Bracken 9 23 7 29 11 20 4 31 4 30 133

1 8 420 KTM 115 Wyatt Sukhbir 3 38 7 28 8 29 10 24 119

1 9 343 KTM 269 Bridger Brooks 5 34 13 9 13 16 13 13 8 29 101

1 10 64 COB 721 Jett Rau 7 27 12 20 11 19 66

1 11 413 YAM 109 Jecamiah Jones 12 18 18 7 12 17 16 10 52

1 12 476 KTM 06 Angel Simkins 10 22 13 16 38

1 13 502 KTM 275 Corbin Williams 19 2 10 20 14 15 37

1 14 480 KTM 65 Gavin Sayers 4 34 34

1 15 431 KTM 50 Jaxson Widdicombe 5 30 30

1 16 428 COB 001 Jordyn Harrel 8 29 29

1 17 362 COB 804 Trystin Beezley 10 23 23

1 18 274 OTH 65 Jaxon Hellebrandt 11 10 10

1 19 513 KTM 11 Bubba Schaff 14 0 0

1 20 93 KTM 13 Mason Brown 3 0 0

1 21 534 HON 270 Ryder Backen 9 0 0

1 22 504 KTM 31 Tyzen Kostoff 10 0 12 0 0

1 23 489 COB 411 Bryson Stahl 8 0 0

1 24 425 KTM 414 Charlie Elston 11 0 17 0 0

1 25 423 KTM 5 Shawn Green 9 0 11 0 15 0 0

1 26 267 KTM 724 Shawn Stuart 89 0 0

1 27 521 KTM 817 Hayden Mugnier 89 0 0

1 28 520 YAM 817 Olyver Mugnier 20 0 0

1 29 491 COB 913 Mason Backlund 15 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

3. 50cc Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 30226 3. 50cc Open334 YAM 919 Deacon Secor 89 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

4. 65cc 7-9

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 227 4. 65cc 7-992 HSK 265 Cole Trenkle 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 250

1 2 373 KTM 66 Barrett Ingersoll 2 42 3 40 3 38 2 44 2 44 208

1 3 288 KTM 288 Dayne Free 3 42 2 42 4 38 3 40 162

1 4 112 HSK 30 Tazen Smith 5 29 11 15 6 29 3 40 4 36 149

1 5 59 KAW 28 Owen Clinch 9 25 4 35 7 26 7 27 5 30 143

1 6 305 KTM 905 Ethan Neuharth 8 27 5 32 8 24 6 30 6 30 143

1 7 342 KAW 327 Emmett Lay 7 27 7 28 11 21 5 30 9 25 131

1 8 406 KTM 202 Ryker Floyd 4 36 5 32 9 18 8 26 112

1 9 421 KAW 98 Raelyn Sukhbir 8 26 12 20 8 27 11 22 95

1 10 241 COB 122 Rayder Boese 4 32 7 27 59

1 11 392 KTM 709 Jaxon Washington 12 9 9 23 10 22 54

1 12 471 KAW 331 Ryker Buls 6 30 30

1 13 375 HSK 210 Kade Olerich 6 29 29

1 14 321 YAM 519 Eli Samek 10 25 25

1 15 519 HSK 99 Brody Nedens 10 22 22

1 16 344 HON 57 Rylan Barrett 11 10 10

1 17 513 KTM 11 Bubba Schaff 14 0 0

1 18 505 COB 144 Andrew Whaley 9 0 0

1 19 531 HSK 174 Gavin Krambeck 2 0 0

1 20 496 YAM 4 Kaedynce Roundface 13 0 0

1 21 457 HON 405 Deegan Kynett 10 0 0

1 22 521 KTM 817 Hayden Mugnier 15 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

5. 65cc 10-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 228 5. 65cc 10-113 YAM 60 Hunter Andresen 3 40 3 40 6 25 1 50 2 44 199

1 2 15 KTM 526 Kasen O'keefe 5 31 4 36 3 38 2 44 5 32 181

1 3 90 KTM 81 Oliver Weitzel 2 44 2 44 1 50 138

1 4 326 YAM 353 Cole Bushman 4 36 1 47 3 40 123

1 5 7 HSK 247 Easton Theys 1 50 1 50 100

1 6 280 YAM 38 Nolan Howard 6 31 5 32 63

1 7 414 KAW 701 Liam Lannan 4 33 6 30 63

1 8 518 KAW 999 Cale Nedens 5 32 32

1 9 449 HON 57 Becky Neuharth 8 26 26

1 10 485 YAM 127 Maxwell Smith 89 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

5. 65cc 10-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 11228 5. 65cc 10-11483 KAW 194 Aden Wilson 7 0 0

1 12 441 YAM 421 Kale Dengel 6 0 7 0 0

1 13 506 KTM 61 Kyzer Kostoff 2 0 4 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

6. 65cc Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 229 6. 65cc Open92 HSK 265 Cole Trenkle 4 36 4 36 2 44 2 44 2 42 202

1 2 3 YAM 60 Hunter Andresen 3 40 3 40 17 15 1 50 3 42 187

1 3 15 KTM 526 Kasen O'keefe 8 27 6 30 8 25 4 36 8 27 145

1 4 7 HSK 247 Easton Theys 1 50 2 44 1 50 144

1 5 90 KTM 81 Oliver Weitzel 2 44 1 50 1 50 144

1 6 373 KTM 66 Barrett Ingersoll 7 27 15 12 7 28 3 40 6 30 137

1 7 288 KTM 288 Dayne Free 6 29 8 27 6 29 5 31 116

1 8 305 KTM 905 Ethan Neuharth 11 20 9 23 12 17 5 31 11 21 112

1 9 326 YAM 353 Cole Bushman 5 32 3 40 4 36 108

1 10 406 KTM 202 Ryker Floyd 10 22 11 19 9 16 12 20 77

1 11 421 KAW 98 Raelyn Sukhbir 13 17 13 15 7 27 15 12 71

1 12 449 HON 57 Becky Neuharth 14 13 14 13 8 25 16 10 61

1 13 482 HSK 24 Jett Ray 5 31 9 22 53

1 14 280 YAM 38 Nolan Howard 9 25 7 28 53

1 15 342 KAW 327 Emmett Lay 6 29 13 16 45

1 16 414 KAW 701 Liam Lannan 9 24 10 21 45

1 17 471 KAW 331 Ryker Buls 10 21 21

1 18 344 HON 57 Rylan Barrett 12 9 9

1 19 505 COB 144 Andrew Whaley 10 0 0

1 20 531 HSK 174 Gavin Krambeck 4 0 0

1 21 483 KAW 194 Aden Wilson 12 0 0

1 22 496 YAM 4 Kaedynce Roundface 15 0 0

1 23 441 YAM 421 Kale Dengel 11 0 14 0 0

1 24 506 KTM 61 Kyzer Kostoff 5 0 7 0 0

1 25 521 KTM 817 Hayden Mugnier 16 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

7. 85cc 7-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 230 7. 85cc 7-113 YAM 60 Hunter Andresen 4 35 3 40 3 40 1 50 2 47 212

1 2 92 HSK 265 Cole Trenkle 6 32 5 30 4 38 2 44 3 36 180

1 3 341 KAW 155 Herbert Lay Iv 3 36 4 32 6 30 3 40 8 30 168

1 4 7 HSK 247 Easton Theys 1 50 1 47 1 50 147

1 5 90 KTM 81 Oliver Weitzel 2 44 2 47 1 47 138
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

7. 85cc 7-11

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 6 230 7. 85cc 7-11467 KAW 076 Cliff Pethel 10 24 9 24 5 31 4 30 109

1 7 326 YAM 353 Cole Bushman 5 35 2 42 6 31 108

1 8 429 YAM 717 James Harrel 7 31 7 32 63

1 9 482 HSK 24 Jett Ray 12 19 9 27 46

1 10 442 KTM 9 Kael Widdicombe 6 30 11 16 46

1 11 373 KTM 66 Barrett Ingersoll 6 31 31

1 12 444 KTM 49 Zack Flink 8 24 24

1 13 472 YAM 313 Gage Buls 11 21 21

1 14 453 KTM 161 Logan Cargill 9 0 0

1 15 531 HSK 174 Gavin Krambeck 5 0 0

1 16 481 KAW 2 Van Johnson 13 0 0

1 17 532 KAW 39 Noah Upton 4 0 5 0 0

1 18 499 KAW 515 Deac Albrecht 10 0 0

1 19 515 KTM 598 Bryce Townsend 7 0 0

1 20 197 KAW 810 Walker Lay 8 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

8. 85cc 12-15

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 231 8. 85cc 12-15361 KTM 44 Carson Rhoades 3 40 4 33 2 42 3 40 3 42 197

1 2 426 YAM 309 Kyler Yerkich 2 42 1 50 1 50 2 45 187

1 3 286 YAM 41 Cole Johnson 4 34 10 22 3 42 6 29 8 27 154

1 4 232 KTM 82 Chantz Connelly 5 31 8 27 5 32 4 34 7 27 151

1 5 16 KTM 212 Greyden O'keefe 2 44 3 42 4 33 9 22 141

1 6 438 YAM 72 Aston Vogel 5 32 2 40 4 34 106

1 7 433 KAW 819 Trever Shimerdla 7 28 11 20 8 26 10 21 95

1 8 166 KTM 604 Owen Ivers 6 31 7 18 7 28 12 12 89

1 9 367 YAM 903 Sage Spinner 8 28 5 29 57

1 10 336 KTM 830 Makai Olerich 1 50 50

1 11 477 YAM 06 Kelton Simkins 9 24 11 12 36

1 12 450 HON 32 Lucas Kovalsky 89 0 0

1 13 516 HON 32 Lucas Kavalsky 6 0 0

1 14 169 HON 4 Andrew Dullum 9 0 0

1 15 440 KTM 50 Levi Warner 1 0 1 0 0

1 16 246 HON 565 Tj Hedden 6 0 0

1 17 562 KAW 587 Cooper Bushman 5 0 0

1 18 446 KAW 63 Matthew Bates 6 0 0

1 19 437 KTM 85 Motoriah Kirchhevel 7 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

9. Supermini

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 1 232 9. Supermini3 YAM 60 Hunter Andresen 2 42 4 34 4 34 1 47 3 40 197

1 2 426 YAM 309 Kyler Yerkich 3 38 2 44 2 47 4 34 163

1 3 361 KTM 44 Carson Rhoades 6 29 13 17 3 38 3 36 5 32 152

1 4 341 KAW 155 Herbert Lay Iv 5 30 12 17 6 31 5 32 8 24 134

1 5 7 HSK 247 Easton Theys 10 25 1 50 1 50 125

1 6 232 KTM 82 Chantz Connelly 9 23 11 21 7 27 7 27 11 21 119

1 7 166 KTM 604 Owen Ivers 7 28 10 16 4 35 15 12 91

1 8 326 YAM 353 Cole Bushman 3 36 5 32 9 22 90

1 9 16 KTM 212 Greyden O'keefe 4 36 6 28 10 20 84

1 10 467 KAW 076 Cliff Pethel 14 15 8 24 8 26 14 12 77

1 11 429 YAM 717 James Harrel 5 32 10 22 54

1 12 90 KTM 81 Oliver Weitzel 1 50 50

1 13 336 KTM 830 Makai Olerich 1 47 47

1 14 477 YAM 06 Kelton Simkins 7 27 13 15 42

1 15 433 KAW 819 Trever Shimerdla 9 23 17 11 34

1 16 400 HON 518 Caleb Baker 8 25 25

1 17 444 KTM 49 Zack Flink 8 24 24

1 18 286 YAM 41 Cole Johnson 16 10 11 13 23

1 19 442 KTM 9 Kael Widdicombe 10 21 88 0 21

1 20 453 KTM 161 Logan Cargill 15 0 0

1 21 498 HSK 213 Brant Albrecht 89 0 0

1 22 450 HON 32 Lucas Kovalsky 17 0 0

1 23 516 HON 32 Lucas Kavalsky 9 0 0

1 24 532 KAW 39 Noah Upton 6 0 12 0 0

1 25 169 HON 4 Andrew Dullum 16 0 0

1 26 440 KTM 50 Levi Warner 2 0 7 0 0

1 27 494 KTM 51 James Jeffrey 12 0 2 0 0

1 28 562 KAW 587 Cooper Bushman 6 0 0

1 29 446 KAW 63 Matthew Bates 9 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

10. Womens A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 233 10. Womens A365 KAW 483 Katelyn Keplinger 2 42 1 50 2 44 1 50 2 44 230

1 2 271 YAM 501 Bailey Brubaker 1 50 1 50 1 50 150

1 3 62 HSK 320 Cassidy Shaver 2 44 4 36 80

1 4 27 YAM 168 Kaleigh Feist 5 34 3 40 74

1 5 25 YAM 182 Lauryn Feist 3 38 38

1 6 272 HON 272 Kyrsten Peters 4 38 88 0 38

1 7 523 KTM 492 Madison Webster 3 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

10. Womens A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 8 233 10. Womens A49 YAM 650 Amaris Poole 2 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

11. Womens B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 234 11. Womens B460 HON 146 Hannah Dreese 2 44 1 50 94

1 2 247 SUZ 181 Christina James 1 50 50

1 3 488 KAW 279 Leah Weaver 1 0 0

1 4 553 KTM 578 Kyrah Trenkle 2 0 0

1 5 470 YAM 583 Amy Stewart 3 0 0

1 6 437 KTM 85 Motoriah Kirchhevel 1 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

12. Schoolboy

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 235 12. Schoolboy5 HSK 555 Langston Steffins 3 38 2 40 3 40 1 44 2 44 206

1 2 206 YAM 315 James Morrision 4 38 3 38 2 44 2 45 5 36 201

1 3 348 HON 124 Zaiden Lawrence 5 34 1 50 1 50 5 25 4 36 195

1 4 124 YAM 128 Tanner Hardie 7 28 5 31 4 36 3 38 6 30 163

1 5 165 YAM 202 Boston Lay 9 24 6 28 5 32 4 34 7 28 146

1 6 281 YAM 387 Myles Howard 10 22 7 28 50

1 7 345 KTM 77 Cj Benard 1 50 50

1 8 353 KTM 418 Brandt Ochoa 2 42 42

1 9 464 KAW 401 Mathew Doss 8 22 6 15 37

1 10 409 KTM 136 Brenner Ochoa 6 30 30

1 11 243 KAW 915 Wyatt Robbins 8 26 26

1 12 396 KTM 22 Ross Zebro 11 20 20

1 13 557 HON 316 Nolan Cate 3 0 0

1 14 354 KAW 344 Isaiah Kovalsky 89 0 0

1 15 422 HON 365 Rowdy White 4 0 0

1 16 563 HSK 58 Blake Piedalue 1 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

13. 250 Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 236 13. 250 Novice5 HSK 555 Langston Steffins 2 47 3 40 1 47 2 44 5 32 210

1 2 268 YAM 211 Chase Stuart 3 40 4 33 2 42 3 38 9 26 179

1 3 463 YAM 37 Cole Anson 1 50 1 50 1 47 147

1 4 331 KTM 788 Canyon Shope 4 36 6 32 3 41 7 26 135

1 5 434 YAM 243 Kole Dengel 2 44 4 38 11 22 104

1 6 466 HON 269 Joey Lapier 6 29 10 19 89 0 5 34 13 16 98

1 7 281 YAM 387 Myles Howard 5 29 9 21 50
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

13. 250 Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 8 236 13. 250 Novice363 KTM 196 Tyler Johnson 1 47 47

1 9 165 YAM 202 Boston Lay 8 23 8 14 37

1 10 365 KAW 483 Katelyn Keplinger 13 13 6 15 28

1 11 335 SUZ 552 Jordan Mccary 7 28 28

1 12 368 YAM 29 Logan Mendenhall 10 24 12 0 24

1 13 355 KTM 82x Braeden Ochoa 9 24 24

1 14 243 KAW 915 Wyatt Robbins 8 24 11 0 24

1 15 327 YAM 36 Cole Weber 11 20 20

1 16 210 YAM 235 Morgan Burns 12 14 14

1 17 501 HON 63 Cole Mccloud 12 11 11

1 18 396 KTM 22 Ross Zebro 13 10 10

1 19 548 YAM 10 Lane Veltkamp 17 0 0

1 20 566 KAW 13 Riley Finley 14 0 0

1 21 533 KTM 143 Colton Busch 4 0 0

1 22 439 KTM 17 Sawyer Cain 7 0 0

1 23 555 KTM 250 Cole Gillespie 15 0 0

1 24 570 YAM 300 Joe Dixon 2 0 0

1 25 557 HON 316 Nolan Cate 4 0 0

1 26 556 HON 32 Camryn Lingle 10 0 0

1 27 354 KAW 344 Isaiah Kovalsky 89 0 0

1 28 552 YAM 415 Ryan Morgan 18 0 0

1 29 508 HON 457 Trey Hazel 7 0 0

1 30 391 OTH 526 Trystan Gorley 89 0 0

1 31 427 HON 535 Kody Dengel 5 0 5 0 8 0 0

1 32 563 HSK 58 Blake Piedalue 6 0 0

1 33 486 HON 611 Spencer Oldenburger 6 0 16 0 0

1 34 549 YAM 9 Tallon Aldous 3 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

14. 450 Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 237 14. 450 Novice285 YAM 24 Carter Johnson 2 42 2 43 2 44 2 40 4 36 205

1 2 261 HON 815 Monty Tipps 3 42 8 22 1 50 4 37 2 47 198

1 3 466 HON 269 Joey Lapier 6 31 3 36 7 30 5 32 8 27 156

1 4 463 YAM 37 Cole Anson 1 47 1 50 1 47 144

1 5 371 SUZ 877 Tom Buckley 5 31 3 36 3 38 7 29 134

1 6 349 YAM 811 Matt Francis 8 26 7 26 8 27 8 26 9 25 130

1 7 331 KTM 788 Canyon Shope 4 36 9 20 6 33 3 38 127

1 8 405 SUZ 416 Tyler Warnick 10 22 9 24 7 26 72

1 9 468 HSK 076 Matthew Pethel 4 32 10 22 11 10 64
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

14. 450 Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 10237 14. 450 Novice455 YAM 11 Phil Stubbs 6 29 6 29 58

1 11 363 KTM 196 Tyler Johnson 1 50 50

1 12 378 KAW 462 Ashton Settlemire 9 26 26

1 13 355 KTM 82x Braeden Ochoa 7 26 26

1 14 535 YAM 1118 Paul Mullen 10 22 22

1 15 377 HON 10 Cody Welsh 11 10 11 10 20

1 16 479 YAM 117 Kyle Thorton 4 0 0

1 17 533 KTM 143 Colton Busch 11 0 0

1 18 543 SUZ 210 Todd Nixon 10 0 0

1 19 556 HON 32 Camryn Lingle 6 0 0

1 20 290 YAM 34 Casey Beck 5 0 0

1 21 501 HON 63 Cole Mccloud 5 0 5 0 0

1 22 544 KAW 869 Nathan Black 9 0 0

1 23 461 YAM 922 Luke Laabs 10 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

15. Open Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 238 15. Open Novice261 HON 815 Monty Tipps 1 47 1 50 1 50 2 42 1 47 236

1 2 285 YAM 24 Carter Johnson 2 47 6 33 2 44 4 36 23 1 161

1 3 434 YAM 243 Kole Dengel 2 42 3 40 3 42 4 32 156

1 4 165 YAM 202 Boston Lay 4 34 5 32 9 24 6 30 13 15 135

1 5 371 SUZ 877 Tom Buckley 3 40 4 36 5 32 10 22 130

1 6 410 YAM 1 Travis Turner 5 31 7 29 7 25 10 23 14 15 123

1 7 108 YAM 14 Dalton Oyler 10 22 9 22 11 19 9 23 17 8 94

1 8 463 YAM 37 Cole Anson 1 50 5 36 86

1 9 405 SUZ 416 Tyler Warnick 11 20 4 35 13 9 11 21 85

1 10 273 KAW 706 Justin Songer 9 24 10 22 46

1 11 535 YAM 1118 Paul Mullen 7 27 16 11 38

1 12 501 HON 63 Cole Mccloud 6 29 8 0 22 0 29

1 13 368 YAM 29 Logan Mendenhall 8 27 11 0 27

1 14 290 YAM 34 Casey Beck 7 27 8 0 27

1 15 349 YAM 811 Matt Francis 11 11 15 11 22

1 16 377 HON 10 Cody Welsh 12 13 89 0 13

1 17 447 SUZ 333 Sawyer Sturgill 13 8 8

1 18 548 YAM 10 Lane Veltkamp 20 0 0

1 19 479 YAM 117 Kyle Thorton 12 0 0

1 20 439 KTM 17 Sawyer Cain 3 0 0

1 21 383 YAM 200 Matthew Dixon Sr 7 0 0

1 22 547 KTM 27 Daniel Puckett 21 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

15. Open Novice

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 23238 15. Open Novice570 YAM 300 Joe Dixon 12 0 0

1 24 556 HON 32 Camryn Lingle 3 0 0

1 25 552 YAM 415 Ryan Morgan 89 0 0

1 26 427 HON 535 Kody Dengel 5 0 8 0 0

1 27 486 HON 611 Spencer Oldenburger 6 0 0

1 28 49 YAM 650 Amaris Poole 12 0 0

1 29 424 YAM 69 Tyson Wilhelms 12 0 0

1 30 554 HSK 716 Taylor Dengel 6 0 9 0 0

1 31 569 HSK 742 Tim Starkey 18 0 0

1 32 542 HON 77 Owen Ostberg 8 0 0

1 33 568 YAM 89 Sam Stewart 19 0 0

1 34 549 YAM 9 Tallon Aldous 2 0 0

1 35 243 KAW 915 Wyatt Robbins 10 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

16. 250 A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 239 16. 250 A157 KTM 894 Dwight Dillon 2 47 1 47 1 50 1 50 2 42 236

1 2 53 YAM 3 Jay Olsen 3 38 2 40 3 40 2 44 162

1 3 310 YAM 428 Tyler Bracken 4 38 3 36 89 0 3 40 7 15 129

1 4 113 SUZ 461 Thomas Richards 1 47 4 25 1 50 122

1 5 448 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 5 20 5 33 53

1 6 323 SUZ 237 Clayton Sturgill 5 32 32

1 7 560 YAM 1 Jay Olsen 6 0 0

1 8 564 HON 1 Grady Spangle 4 0 0

1 9 525 YAM 136 Scott Nelson 4 0 0

1 10 57 YAM 743 Taylor Glidewell 89 0 0

1 11 510 KAW 755 Kyle Deines 2 0 0

1 12 559 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 3 0 0

1 13 550 HSK 799 Joey Ball 8 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

17. 250 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 240 17. 250 B348 HON 124 Zaiden Lawrence 6 30 4 38 6 25 1 50 2 42 185

1 2 379 KTM 831 Daniel Ivers 5 34 1 47 3 42 5 20 143

1 3 312 YAM 299 Gavin Vogel 10 22 6 30 2 42 4 34 128

1 4 401 KTM 5 Bryce Nelson 2 42 1 50 92

1 5 301 YAM 27 Takoda Donat 7 27 2 42 6 18 87

1 6 363 KTM 196 Tyler Johnson 2 42 3 37 79

1 7 28 YAM 31 Riley Genereux 4 34 3 40 74
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

17. 250 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 8 240 17. 250 B345 KTM 77 Cj Benard 1 50 50

1 9 353 KTM 418 Brandt Ochoa 3 42 42

1 10 464 KAW 401 Mathew Doss 5 32 89 0 32

1 11 409 KTM 136 Brenner Ochoa 8 27 27

1 12 318 YAM 669 Isaac Ribble 9 24 24

1 13 366 HON 744 Jack Heil 11 20 20

1 14 76 YAM 154 Robbi Stubbs 8 14 14

1 15 493 HON 210 Trent Stahl 3 0 0

1 16 530 KAW 27 Sean Williams 89 0 0

1 17 435 YAM 449 Kolby Kring 9 0 0

1 18 432 SUZ 49 Kyle Widdicombe 7 0 5 0 0

1 19 523 KTM 492 Madison Webster 4 0 0

1 20 551 YAM 522 Wyatt Boneski 1 0 0

1 21 522 KAW 599 Brayton Best 7 0 0

1 22 398 YAM 913 Colton Essex 89 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

18. 450 A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 241 18. 450 A157 KTM 894 Dwight Dillon 1 50 1 50 2 44 1 50 4 38 232

1 2 113 SUZ 461 Thomas Richards 2 44 5 18 1 45 107

1 3 536 HON X Brian Mccarty 2 44 5 31 75

1 4 517 KAW 911 Wrangler Gaustud 6 31 89 0 9 13 44

1 5 404 YAM 359 Conner Nelson 90 0 2 42 42

1 6 448 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 4 22 8 18 40

1 7 374 HON 447 Adam Bryer 3 38 38

1 8 465 HON 156 Riley Jacobson 3 36 36

1 9 357 SUZ 444 Bradley Olsen 4 34 34

1 10 323 SUZ 237 Clayton Sturgill 5 31 89 0 31

1 11 231 YAM 17 Chance Halvorsen 6 28 28

1 12 564 HON 1 Grady Spangle 7 0 0

1 13 507 KAW 102 Brandon Voldseth 5 0 0

1 14 558 HON 304 Preston Campbell 2 0 0

1 15 511 HON 519 Dj Parisi 3 0 0

1 16 487 YAM 566 Cameron Weaver 4 0 0

1 17 510 KAW 755 Kyle Deines 1 0 0

1 18 559 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 3 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

19. 450 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 1 242 19. 450 B372 YAM 100 Rydell Floyd 4 36 1 50 1 50 1 47 183

1 2 269 KAW 6 Brock Blake 8 26 5 35 4 36 2 44 5 34 175

1 3 292 YAM 907 Jesse Mccloud 7 29 6 25 3 40 94

1 4 443 KTM 15 Shawn Widdicombe 1 43 2 44 87

1 5 363 KTM 196 Tyler Johnson 4 38 3 42 80

1 6 28 YAM 31 Riley Genereux 5 30 3 38 68

1 7 382 YAM 271 Matthew Dixon Jr 2 47 2 0 47

1 8 319 HON 625 Branden Mccully 1 47 47

1 9 380 KAW 1 Brandon Schmid 3 40 40

1 10 262 KTM 86 Patrick Casey 4 36 36

1 11 224 HSK 323 Thane Melton 6 30 89 0 30

1 12 312 YAM 299 Gavin Vogel 10 23 23

1 13 328 HON 503 Alex Pierson 9 23 23

1 14 290 YAM 34 Casey Beck 11 21 21

1 15 230 SUZ 227 Daniel Vanek 12 9 9

1 16 479 YAM 117 Kyle Thorton 7 0 0

1 17 527 HSK 219 Jeremy Miller 6 0 0

1 18 451 YAM 42 Derek Tabacco 2 0 0

1 19 509 HSK 761 Trent Rau 5 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

20. Open A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 243 20. Open A157 KTM 894 Dwight Dillon 1 50 1 47 2 44 1 50 8 16 207

1 2 53 YAM 3 Jay Olsen 5 32 4 33 6 14 3 40 119

1 3 113 SUZ 461 Thomas Richards 2 42 6 25 1 50 117

1 4 404 YAM 359 Conner Nelson 3 42 2 42 84

1 5 381 KAW 218 Jesse Karr 4 36 3 36 72

1 6 517 KAW 911 Wrangler Gaustud 5 31 89 0 6 28 59

1 7 536 HON X Brian Mccarty 2 44 9 13 57

1 8 448 HSK 114 Jaron Forney 7 18 7 22 40

1 9 310 YAM 428 Tyler Bracken 4 36 89 0 36

1 10 465 HON 156 Riley Jacobson 5 30 30

1 11 32 YAM 626 Phillip Holcombe 6 30 30

1 12 346 KTM 49 Wade Luly 7 14 14

1 13 323 SUZ 237 Clayton Sturgill 8 13 13

1 14 57 YAM 743 Taylor Glidewell 8 13 13

1 15 478 HSK 1 Rick Blair 9 12 12

1 16 560 YAM 1 Jay Olsen 4 0 0

1 17 567 YAM 10 Tyler Aldous 5 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

20. Open A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 18243 20. Open A507 KAW 102 Brandon Voldseth 3 0 0

1 19 525 YAM 136 Scott Nelson 7 0 0

1 20 558 HON 304 Preston Campbell 3 0 0

1 21 487 YAM 566 Cameron Weaver 4 0 0

1 22 510 KAW 755 Kyle Deines 1 0 0

1 23 559 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 2 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

21. Open B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 244 21. Open B372 YAM 100 Rydell Floyd 3 38 1 50 1 50 2 44 182

1 2 206 YAM 315 James Morrision 6 27 2 42 3 40 3 40 8 16 165

1 3 269 KAW 6 Brock Blake 7 27 4 34 5 30 2 42 5 30 163

1 4 312 YAM 299 Gavin Vogel 8 22 5 18 4 38 6 29 107

1 5 401 KTM 5 Bryce Nelson 4 34 1 50 84

1 6 292 YAM 907 Jesse Mccloud 10 15 3 42 8 18 75

1 7 174 YAM 911 Nicholas Johnson 5 27 7 22 7 18 67

1 8 443 KTM 15 Shawn Widdicombe 6 15 2 40 55

1 9 345 KTM 77 Cj Benard 1 45 45

1 10 319 HON 625 Branden Mccully 2 44 44

1 11 42 KTM 368 Shane Feist 4 32 32

1 12 382 YAM 271 Matthew Dixon Jr 9 25 1 0 25

1 13 328 HON 503 Alex Pierson 11 14 14

1 14 224 HSK 323 Thane Melton 12 13 88 0 13

1 15 493 HON 210 Trent Stahl 4 0 0

1 16 527 HSK 219 Jeremy Miller 6 0 0

1 17 565 KAW 27 Sean Williams 89 0 0

1 18 551 YAM 522 Wyatt Boneski 3 0 0

1 19 398 YAM 913 Colton Essex 89 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

22. Open Amateur

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 245 22. Open Amateur124 YAM 128 Tanner Hardie 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 2 44 244

1 2 210 YAM 235 Morgan Burns 1 50 50

1 3 495 HON 013 Bailley Craig 3 40 40

1 4 269 KAW 6 Brock Blake 2 22 22

1 5 479 YAM 117 Kyle Thorton 3 0 0

1 6 290 YAM 34 Casey Beck 3 0 0

1 7 52 HSK 379 Raine Poole 89 0 0

1 8 445 YAM 62 Mason Bates 89 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

22. Open Amateur

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 9 245 22. Open Amateur529 SUZ 701 Samuel Roundface 2 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

23. +30 A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 246 23. +30 A6 KAW 240 Jeremiah Theys 1 50 2 44 2 42 136

1 2 381 KAW 218 Jesse Karr 3 40 1 50 90

1 3 339 SUZ 220 Derik Garrison 4 36 5 34 70

1 4 76 YAM 154 Robbi Stubbs 5 16 3 40 56

1 5 374 HON 447 Adam Bryer 2 44 44

1 6 473 YAM 113 Justin Buls 3 40 40

1 7 389 YAM 901 Justin Rau 4 34 34

1 8 24 YAM 23 Ryan Streich 5 32 32

1 9 364 YAM 451 Scott Secor 6 30 30

1 10 338 YAM 686 Kelly Auch 7 28 28

1 11 478 HSK 1 Rick Blair 4 18 18

1 12 560 YAM 1 Jay Olsen 1 0 0

1 13 52 HSK 379 Raine Poole 89 0 0

1 14 511 HON 519 Dj Parisi 3 0 0

1 15 487 YAM 566 Cameron Weaver 1 0 0

1 16 91 HSK 8 Brett Weitzel 2 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

24. +30 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 247 24. +30 B108 YAM 14 Dalton Oyler 3 40 4 36 7 28 104

1 2 393 HON 701 Tressa Rau 3 42 3 42 84

1 3 541 HON 911 Pj Eich 2 44 6 30 74

1 4 535 YAM 1118 Paul Mullen 3 36 8 27 63

1 5 539 KTM 420 William Winn 5 36 9 26 62

1 6 333 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 1 50 50

1 7 383 YAM 200 Matthew Dixon Sr 2 42 1 0 42

1 8 371 SUZ 877 Tom Buckley 2 42 42

1 9 242 SUZ 454 Jason Boese 4 36 36

1 10 325 YAM 683 James Weidemann 5 32 32

1 11 573 KAW 132 Brad Finley 5 0 0

1 12 565 KAW 27 Sean Williams 4 0 0

1 13 530 KAW 27 Sean Williams 2 0 1 0 0

1 14 436 HON 288 Kyle Voss 1 0 0

1 15 458 KAW 405 Nicholas Kynett 2 0 0

1 16 526 KTM 420 Marc Winn 4 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

24. +30 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 17247 24. +30 B275 KTM 568 Jeff Smyth 89 0 0

1 18 529 SUZ 701 Samuel Roundface 1 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

25. +40 A

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 248 25. +40 A4 HSK 808 Jason Steffins 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 1 50 250

1 2 407 YAM 10 Jim Floyd 3 38 2 42 2 44 2 40 164

1 3 10 KAW 399 Nick Hamlin 9 24 4 34 4 36 4 36 10 23 153

1 4 364 YAM 451 Scott Secor 6 29 3 38 3 40 9 24 131

1 5 389 YAM 901 Justin Rau 2 44 3 42 4 36 122

1 6 24 YAM 23 Ryan Streich 5 32 2 42 5 33 107

1 7 262 KTM 86 Patrick Casey 8 25 3 38 63

1 8 42 KTM 368 Shane Feist 7 25 7 29 54

1 9 333 YAM 496 Shawn Petersen 4 38 38

1 10 338 YAM 686 Kelly Auch 10 23 23

1 11 473 YAM 113 Justin Buls 5 22 22

1 12 330 KAW 473 Travis Glidewell 11 14 14

1 13 128 HON 140 Jon Dullum 6 0 0

1 14 352 YAM 577 Jon Ellingson 89 0 0

1 15 571 HSK N4s Eric Streich 8 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

26. +40 B

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 249 26. +40 B304 SUZ 571 Josh Neuharth 4 36 2 44 1 47 1 50 6 33 210

1 2 240 KTM 4 Rick Bagley 2 44 1 50 1 47 141

1 3 393 HON 701 Tressa Rau 3 40 2 47 3 40 127

1 4 468 HSK 076 Matthew Pethel 5 31 4 18 2 44 8 26 119

1 5 459 HON 646 Edward Dreese 4 38 3 40 5 32 110

1 6 212 HSK 58 Brian Piedalue 5 31 4 33 64

1 7 383 YAM 200 Matthew Dixon Sr 1 50 2 0 50

1 8 320 KAW 619 Jeff Samek 6 29 29

1 9 242 SUZ 454 Jason Boese 7 27 27

1 10 275 KTM 568 Jeff Smyth 8 16 16

1 11 452 KTM 12 Shawn Cargill 6 0 0

1 12 245 KAW 247 Shane Hedden 7 0 0

1 13 462 YAM 44 Dean Carroll 3 0 0
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

27. +50 Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 1 250 27. +50 Open276 YAM 3 Dean Olsen 1 47 1 50 2 47 1 50 1 47 241

1 2 407 YAM 10 Jim Floyd 2 47 1 47 2 44 2 45 183

1 3 87 HSK 742 Tim Starkey 6 30 5 34 4 36 5 32 7 28 160

1 4 120 HSK 300 Pete Schultz 4 36 3 40 4 36 112

1 5 475 HSK 141 Chris Dullum 3 38 3 40 5 31 109

1 6 240 KTM 4 Rick Bagley 5 32 2 44 89 0 76

1 7 330 KAW 473 Travis Glidewell 3 40 40

1 8 366 HON 744 Jack Heil 7 28 28

1 9 350 HON 36 Kirk Weber 8 26 26

1 10 356 HON 515 Ken Hanson 9 24 5 0 24

1 11 324 SUZ 237 Preston Sturgill 6 15 89 0 15

1 12 128 HON 140 Jon Dullum 3 0 0

1 13 537 YAM 424 Dick Tabacco 4 0 0

1 14 462 YAM 44 Dean Carroll 4 0 0

1 15 352 YAM 577 Jon Ellingson 89 0 0

1 16 572 HON 911 Jeff Ray 6 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

28. +60 Open

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 251 28. +60 Open315 SUZ 255 Tom Pearson 2 44 1 47 1 50 3 40 2 47 228

1 2 87 HSK 742 Tim Starkey 3 40 2 42 2 44 4 36 3 40 202

1 3 399 SUZ 28 Bobby Morrison 4 36 4 34 3 38 5 32 5 32 172

1 4 120 HSK 300 Pete Schultz 1 50 5 25 1 50 1 47 172

1 5 131 YAM 524 Stephen Harp 3 0 4 38 4 36 74

1 6 537 YAM 424 Dick Tabacco 2 0 0

1 7 82 YAM 58 Bryan Demaray 89 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

29. Vintage Pre '81

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 252 29. Vintage Pre '8182 YAM 58 Bryan Demaray 89 0 1 50 50

1 2 87 HSK 742 Tim Starkey 1 25 1 25 50

1 3 350 HON 36 Kirk Weber 3 42 42

1 4 560 YAM 1 Jay Olsen 2 0 0

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

30. Classic '82-'89

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 253 30. Classic '82-'89276 YAM 3 Dean Olsen 2 44 1 50 1 50 1 25 1 50 219

1 2 310 YAM 428 Tyler Bracken 1 50 2 22 72

1 3 327 YAM 36 Cole Weber 2 44 44
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Last Chance Raceway

06/28/2020 07/12/2020 07/19/2020 08/02/2020 08/08/2020 08/09/2020

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

30. Classic '82-'89

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

10 4 253 30. Classic '82-'89389 YAM 901 Justin Rau 3 40 40

OverallPlace Make
Racing

Nbr

31. Open 2 Stroke

     Name
Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 1 254 31. Open 2 Stroke94 YAM 118 Conley Spurlock 1 47 1 47 3 42 1 50 3 38 224

1 2 410 YAM 1 Travis Turner 6 15 3 20 6 28 2 44 11 19 126

1 3 310 YAM 428 Tyler Bracken 2 47 2 47 89 0 94

1 4 174 YAM 911 Nicholas Johnson 5 34 4 33 8 23 90

1 5 271 YAM 501 Bailey Brubaker 4 34 5 30 10 21 85

1 6 231 YAM 17 Chance Halvorsen 3 40 1 43 83

1 7 379 KTM 831 Daniel Ivers 7 18 6 29 47

1 8 301 YAM 27 Takoda Donat 8 16 7 27 43

1 9 4 HSK 808 Jason Steffins 2 42 42

1 10 541 HON 911 Pj Eich 3 40 40

1 11 389 YAM 901 Justin Rau 4 35 35

1 12 10 KAW 399 Nick Hamlin 9 22 22

1 13 555 KTM 250 Cole Gillespie 12 0 0

1 14 524 YAM 252 Caleb Thilmony 1 0 0

1 15 435 YAM 449 Kolby Kring 89 0 0

1 16 563 HSK 58 Blake Piedalue 14 0 0

1 17 486 HON 611 Spencer Oldenburger 9 0 0

1 18 510 KAW 755 Kyle Deines 2 0 0

1 19 559 HON 772 Daniel Schmid 13 0 0

1 20 550 HSK 799 Joey Ball 5 0 0
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